City of Salem, Massachusetts

“Know Your Rights Under the Open Meeting Law, M.G.L. c. 30A ss. 18-25 and
City Ordinance Sections 2-2028 through 2-2033.”

The City Council Committee on Government Services

will met in the Council Chamber on December 1, 2021 at 6:10 P.M.

for the purpose of discussing the matters(s) listed below. Notice of this meeting was posted on

November 29, 2021 at 2:30 P.M.

(This meeting is being recorded)
ATTENDANCE

CTE: McCarthy

Flynn

Prosniewski

Dibble

ABSENT WERE:
SUBIECT(S)

Matters Carried forward

RM — Should carry forward all matters from 2020 and 2021, dispatch previous matters

RM — Motion to carry forward
#423
#240
#279
#391
#446
#530
#560

Second by C. Prosniewski

Vote: 5-0in favor

On the motion of C. McCarthy the meeting adjourned at 6:20P.M.

(Chairperson)



