City of Salem, Massachusetts



"Know Your Rights Under the Open Meeting Law, M.G.L. c. 30A ss. 18-25 and City Ordinance Sections 2-2028 through 2-2033."

The City Co	ouncil Committee <u>on Governm</u> e	ent Services	-		
will met in the Counc	cil Chamber on <u>December 1, 202</u>	21 at 6:10	P.M		
for the purpose of di	scussing the matters(s) listed b	elow. Notice of th	nis meeting	was posted on	ı
	November 29, 2021	a	t	2:30 P.M.	
(This meeting is being	g recorded)				
ATTENDANCE					
CTE: McCarthy	1				
Flynn					
Prosniewski					
Dibble					
ABSENT WERE:					
SUBJECT(S)					
Matters Carried forw	<u>ard</u>				
RM – Should carry for	rward all matters from 2020 and	d 2021, dispatch p	revious mat	ters	
RM – Motion to carry #423 #240 #279 #391 #446 #530 #560	y forward				
Second by C. Prosnie	wski				
Vote: 5-0 in favor					
On the motion of C.	McCarthy		1	the meeting a	djourned at 6:20P.M.

(Chairperson)